Livestock Loan Guarantee Program Cattle Feeder and Breeder Option

CF4 Consent to Distribute Personal Information

Consent to Distribute Personal Information

I hereby authorize Saskatchewan Agriculture and Food to publish my name, address and phone number in	
the Livestock Loan Guarantee Program's Cattle Feeder and Bre	eder Policies and Procedures Manual that
is publicly available.	
(Name – Please Print)	(Position)
(Signature)	(Date)
(Name of Association)	

Consent to Distribute Personal Information

Purpose

The Consent to Distribute Personal Information form (CF4) may be completed whenever the association appoints a new secretary-treasurer and/or local supervisor or when a member of an association or lender representative becomes a member of the Producer Advisory Committee. The form grants permission to Saskatchewan Agriculture and Food to include the individual's name, address and phone number in the Livestock Loan Guarantee Program's Cattle Feeder and Breeder Policies and Procedures Manual as a publicly available.

Completion

- 1) Completion of the form is not mandatory.
- 2) If completed, the form must include the individual's:
 - name (printed);
 - position with the association (e.g. local supervisor or secretary-treasurer);
 - signature;
 - date; and
 - the name of the association.